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Yes$735,752.00
$859,000.00 $19,000 Yes

HCS Inc. $789,000.00 $61,000
DKC Construction Group LLC $763,000.00 $42,500

Novium Group LLC
Percheron Construction LLC
STR Constuctors LLC

$50,315

AUSTIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

PROPOSAL  EVALUATION TABULATION - 22-0018-BURNT - Burnet Middle School

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

COMPETITIVE SEALED PROPOSAL AND EVALUATION TABULATION

Bid Opening Date 2/9/2021 2:00PM 

Offeror's Company Name

Balfour Beatty
Basic IDIQ Inc.

Base Proposal Amount

$775,000.00
$844,750.00

Alternate 
One

$40,000
$86,250

$60,000$791,000.00

 Responsiveness Total 
Contract

$815,000
$931,000
$805,500
$850,000
$851,000
$786,067
$878,000


	Scoring

